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State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department

PTD-03
County Growth Summary 

Filer: Rio Arriba Version: Non-Residential

Date: 7/24/2023 Tax Year: 2022

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

19 In 11,602,125 118,028 274,613 11,994,766 0 11,994,766

19 Out 41,367,539 1,913,811 449,995 43,731,345 128,860 43,860,205

21 5,186,650 24,171 (225,384) 4,985,437 41,264 5,026,701

32 1,231,026 34,351 198,273 1,463,650 1,822 1,465,472

53 16,104,202 1,168,894 673,181 17,946,277 318,589 18,264,866

55 In 59,470,919 1,036,673 218,230 60,725,822 605,354 61,331,176

55 Out 51,617,292 3,280,384 340,234 55,237,910 416,282 55,654,192

6T 7,284,661 823,567 (225,736) 7,882,492 9,535 7,892,027

Total 193,864,414 8,399,879 1,703,406 203,967,699 1,521,706 205,489,405

Filer Comment: (Reason for Negative Values) 2022 Valuation Maintenance due to reappraisal of the county.  
Changes from nonresidential to Special Method of Valuation.  bcleyba

Filer: Rio Arriba Version: Residential

Date: 7/24/2023 Tax Year: 2022

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

19 In 15,329,405 579,277 (216,654) 15,692,028 36,481 15,728,509

19 Out 84,579,371 1,898,173 (116,967) 86,360,577 72,140 86,432,717

21 3,204,420 92,684 32,728 3,329,832 776 3,330,608

32 2,974,401 40,627 (4,808) 3,010,220 0 3,010,220

53 27,351,622 753,645 (1,174,905) 26,930,362 116,355 27,046,717

55 In 72,276,968 1,710,841 780,877 74,768,686 114,967 74,883,653

55 Out 315,967,963 13,930,136 185,203 330,083,302 216,412 330,299,714

6T 26,739,972 468,150 1,494 27,209,616 14,971 27,224,587
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Total 548,424,122 19,473,533 (513,032) 567,384,623 572,102 567,956,725

Filer Comment: (Reason for Negative Values) 2022 Valuation Maintenance due to reappraisal of the county.  
Changes from nonresidential to Special Method of Valuation.  bcleyba

Filer: Rio Arriba Version: Combined

Date: 7/24/2023 Tax Year: 2022

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

19 In 26,931,530 697,305 57,959 27,686,794 36,481 27,723,275

19 Out 125,946,910 3,811,984 333,028 130,091,922 201,000 130,292,922

21 8,391,070 116,855 (192,656) 8,315,269 42,040 8,357,309

32 4,205,427 74,978 193,465 4,473,870 1,822 4,475,692

53 43,455,824 1,922,539 (501,724) 44,876,639 434,944 45,311,583

55 In 131,747,887 2,747,514 999,107 135,494,508 720,321 136,214,829

55 Out 367,585,255 17,210,520 525,437 385,321,212 632,694 385,953,906

6T 34,024,633 1,291,717 (224,242) 35,092,108 24,506 35,116,614

Total 742,288,536 27,873,412 1,190,374 771,352,322 2,093,808 773,446,130

Filer Comment: (Reason for Negative Values) 2022 Valuation Maintenance due to reappraisal of the county.  
Changes from nonresidential to Special Method of Valuation.  bcleyba
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State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department

PTD-02
County Growth Summary

Filer: Rio Arriba Version: Non-Residential

Date: 7/24/2023 Tax Year: 2022

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Unprotested Protested State Unprotested State Protested

19 In 11,994,766 0 1,669,610 61,765

19 Out 43,731,345 128,860 12,223,924 688,394

21 4,985,437 41,264 47,317,670 10,295,340

32 1,463,650 1,822 656,531 403,796

53 17,946,277 318,589 58,332,518 7,461,673

55 In 60,725,822 605,354 5,604,853 430,369

55 Out 55,237,910 416,282 17,617,384 2,088,090

6T 7,882,492 9,535 3,517,499 0

Total 203,967,699 1,521,706 146,939,989 21,429,427

Filer: Rio Arriba Version: Residential

Date: 7/24/2023 Tax Year: 2022

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Unprotested Protested State Unprotested State Protested

19 In 15,692,028 36,481 0 0

19 Out 86,360,577 72,140 0 0

21 3,329,832 776 0 0

32 3,010,220 0 0 0

53 26,930,362 116,355 0 0

55 In 74,768,686 114,967 0 0

55 Out 330,083,302 216,412 0 0

6T 27,209,616 14,971 0 0

Total 567,384,623 572,102 0 0

Filer: Rio Arriba Version: Combined

Date: 7/24/2023 Tax Year: 2022
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Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Unprotested Protested State Unprotested State Protested

19 In 27,686,794 36,481 1,669,610 61,765

19 Out 130,091,922 201,000 12,223,924 688,394

21 8,315,269 42,040 47,317,670 10,295,340

32 4,473,870 1,822 656,531 403,796

53 44,876,639 434,944 58,332,518 7,461,673

55 In 135,494,508 720,321 5,604,853 430,369

55 Out 385,321,212 632,694 17,617,384 2,088,090

6T 35,092,108 24,506 3,517,499 0

Total 771,352,322 2,093,808 146,939,989 21,429,427
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State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department

PTD-11
Livestock Growth Summary 

Filer: Rio Arriba Tax Year: 2022

Date: 7/24/2023

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Class Base Count Base Value Net New Ct Net New Val Count Maint. Value Maint. Total Count Total Value
19 In Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 In Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 In Cattle & Captive Elk 20 2,393 0 (494) 0 0 20 1,899

19 In Dairy Cattle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 In Goats 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 In Horses & Mules 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 In Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 In Sheep & Captive Deer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 In Swine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 In Yaks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Out Alpacas & Llamas 6 150 0 0 0 0 6 150

19 Out Buffalo (Bison) 27 9,739 47 25,528 0 0 74 35,267

19 Out Cattle & Captive Elk 13,336 1,345,667 (945) (67,669) 0 0 12,391 1,277,998

19 Out Dairy Cattle 1 223 0 (86) 0 0 1 137

19 Out Goats 131 2,581 3 721 0 0 134 3,302

19 Out Horses & Mules 222 46,110 0 (407) 0 0 222 45,703

19 Out Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Out Sheep & Captive Deer 4,707 48,301 (150) 7,446 0 0 4,557 55,747

19 Out Swine 29 330 (27) (286) 0 0 2 44

19 Out Yaks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Alpacas & Llamas 1 33 0 0 0 0 1 33

21 Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Cattle & Captive Elk 2,450 226,413 90 40,217 0 0 2,540 266,630

21 Dairy Cattle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Goats 36 834 (12) 57 0 0 24 891

21 Horses & Mules 113 26,310 11 5,005 0 0 124 31,315

21 Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Filer: Rio Arriba Tax Year: 2022

Date: 7/24/2023

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Class Base Count Base Value Net New Ct Net New Val Count Maint. Value Maint. Total Count Total Value
21 Sheep & Captive Deer 21 439 0 254 0 0 21 693

21 Swine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Yaks 1 130 (1) (130) 0 0 0 0

32 Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Cattle & Captive Elk 27 3,220 12 1,437 0 0 39 4,657

32 Dairy Cattle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Goats 8 69 0 26 0 0 8 95

32 Horses & Mules 7 786 0 0 0 0 7 786

32 Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Sheep & Captive Deer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Swine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Yaks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 Alpacas & Llamas 26 525 10 97 0 0 36 622

53 Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 Cattle & Captive Elk 4,595 530,262 135 125,683 0 0 4,730 655,945

53 Dairy Cattle 8 1,507 0 228 0 0 8 1,735

53 Goats 67 1,543 22 1,143 0 0 89 2,686

53 Horses & Mules 221 55,879 3 446 0 0 224 56,325

53 Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 Sheep & Captive Deer 58 969 4 395 0 0 62 1,364

53 Swine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 Yaks 2 363 0 33 0 0 2 396

55 In Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 In Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 In Cattle & Captive Elk 39 5,755 (37) (5,643) 0 0 2 112

55 In Dairy Cattle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 In Goats 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 In Horses & Mules 0 0 5 1,372 0 0 5 1,372

55 In Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 In Sheep & Captive Deer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 In Swine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Filer: Rio Arriba Tax Year: 2022

Date: 7/24/2023

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Class Base Count Base Value Net New Ct Net New Val Count Maint. Value Maint. Total Count Total Value
55 In Yaks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Out Alpacas & Llamas 13 345 (3) (67) 0 0 10 278

55 Out Buffalo (Bison) 7 3,500 0 0 0 0 7 3,500

55 Out Cattle & Captive Elk 1,750 248,641 (248) (12,667) 0 0 1,502 235,974

55 Out Dairy Cattle 17 2,218 (10) (114) 0 0 7 2,104

55 Out Goats 122 3,571 0 (2) 1,410 0 1,532 3,569

55 Out Horses & Mules 204 46,872 0 4,439 0 0 204 51,311

55 Out Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Out Sheep & Captive Deer 72 1,489 46 1,650 0 0 118 3,139

55 Out Swine 6 103 1 64 0 0 7 167

55 Out Yaks 6 1,396 0 0 0 0 6 1,396

6T Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6T Buffalo (Bison) 19 3,183 (19) (3,183) 0 0 0 0

6T Cattle & Captive Elk 5,325 476,669 411 95,861 0 0 5,736 572,530

6T Dairy Cattle 35 3,889 (35) (3,889) 0 0 0 0

6T Goats 85 1,799 6 454 0 0 91 2,253

6T Horses & Mules 92 20,747 13 2,011 0 0 105 22,758

6T Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6T Sheep & Captive Deer 1,224 23,996 (33) 16,594 0 0 1,191 40,590

6T Swine 0 0 22 478 0 0 22 478

6T Yaks 11 2,357 (11) (2,357) 0 0 0 0

Total 35,147 3,151,306 (690) 234,645 1,410 0 35,867 3,385,951
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State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department

Rio Arriba: Rio Arriba County Hospital 
SAEF Combined Filing Report

Filing Year: 2022 Filer ID: S0044 Status: Approved

Due Date: N/A Filing Type: Value Certification - Special District
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State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department

PTD-13
Special District Growth Summary 

Filer: Rio Arriba: Rio Arriba County Hospital Version: Non-Residential

Date: 7/24/2023 Tax Year: 2022

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

19 In 11,602,125 118,028 274,613 11,994,766 0 11,994,766

19 Out 41,367,539 1,913,811 449,995 43,731,345 128,860 43,860,205

21 5,186,650 24,171 (225,384) 4,985,437 41,264 5,026,701

32 1,231,026 34,351 198,273 1,463,650 1,822 1,465,472

53 16,104,202 1,168,894 673,181 17,946,277 318,589 18,264,866

55 In 59,470,919 1,036,673 218,230 60,725,822 605,354 61,331,176

55 Out 51,617,292 3,280,384 340,234 55,237,910 416,282 55,654,192

6T 7,284,661 823,567 (225,736) 7,882,492 9,535 7,892,027

Total 193,864,414 8,399,879 1,703,406 203,967,699 1,521,706 205,489,405

Filer: Rio Arriba: Rio Arriba County Hospital Version: Residential

Date: 7/24/2023 Tax Year: 2022

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

19 In 15,329,405 579,277 (216,654) 15,692,028 36,481 15,728,509

19 Out 84,579,391 1,898,173 (116,987) 86,360,577 72,140 86,432,717

21 3,204,420 92,684 32,728 3,329,832 776 3,330,608

32 2,974,401 40,627 (4,808) 3,010,220 0 3,010,220

53 27,351,622 753,645 (1,174,905) 26,930,362 116,355 27,046,717

55 In 72,276,968 1,710,841 780,877 74,768,686 114,967 74,883,653

55 Out 315,967,963 13,930,136 185,203 330,083,302 216,412 330,299,714

6T 26,739,972 468,150 1,494 27,209,616 14,971 27,224,587

Total 548,424,142 19,473,533 (513,052) 567,384,623 572,102 567,956,725

Filer: Rio Arriba: Rio Arriba County Hospital Version: Combined

Date: 7/24/2023 Tax Year: 2022
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Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

19 In 26,931,530 697,305 57,959 27,686,794 36,481 27,723,275

19 Out 125,946,930 3,811,984 333,008 130,091,922 201,000 130,292,922

21 8,391,070 116,855 (192,656) 8,315,269 42,040 8,357,309

32 4,205,427 74,978 193,465 4,473,870 1,822 4,475,692

53 43,455,824 1,922,539 (501,724) 44,876,639 434,944 45,311,583

55 In 131,747,887 2,747,514 999,107 135,494,508 720,321 136,214,829

55 Out 367,585,255 17,210,520 525,437 385,321,212 632,694 385,953,906

6T 34,024,633 1,291,717 (224,242) 35,092,108 24,506 35,116,614

Total 742,288,556 27,873,412 1,190,354 771,352,322 2,093,808 773,446,130
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State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department
Rio Arriba: Cuba SWCD

SAEF Combined Filing Report
Filing Year: 2022 Filer ID: S1009 Status: Approved

Due Date: N/A Filing Type: Value Certification - Special District
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State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department

PTD-13
Special District Growth Summary 

Filer: Rio Arriba: Cuba SWCD Version: Non-Residential

Date: 7/24/2023 Tax Year: 2022

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

19 In 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Out 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 5,186,650 24,171 (225,384) 4,985,437 41,264 5,026,701

32 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 16,104,202 1,168,894 673,181 17,946,277 318,589 18,264,866

55 In 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Out 0 0 0 0 0 0

6T 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 21,290,852 1,193,065 447,797 22,931,714 359,853 23,291,567

Filer: Rio Arriba: Cuba SWCD Version: Residential

Date: 7/24/2023 Tax Year: 2022

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

19 In 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Out 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 3,204,420 92,684 32,728 3,329,832 776 3,330,608

32 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 27,351,622 753,645 (1,174,905) 26,930,362 116,355 27,046,717

55 In 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Out 0 0 0 0 0 0

6T 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 30,556,042 846,329 (1,142,177) 30,260,194 117,131 30,377,325

Filer: Rio Arriba: Cuba SWCD Version: Combined

Date: 7/24/2023 Tax Year: 2022
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Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

19 In 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Out 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 8,391,070 116,855 (192,656) 8,315,269 42,040 8,357,309

32 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 43,455,824 1,922,539 (501,724) 44,876,639 434,944 45,311,583

55 In 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Out 0 0 0 0 0 0

6T 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 51,846,894 2,039,394 (694,380) 53,191,908 476,984 53,668,892
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State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department

Rio Arriba: East Rio Arriba SWCD
SAEF Combined Filing Report

Filing Year: 2022 Filer ID: S0043 Status: Approved

Due Date: N/A Filing Type: Value Certification - Special District
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State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department

PTD-13
Special District Growth Summary 

Filer: Rio Arriba: East Rio Arriba SWCD Version: Non-Residential

Date: 7/24/2023 Tax Year: 2022

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

19 In 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Out 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 1,231,026 34,351 198,273 1,463,650 1,822 1,465,472

53 16,104,202 1,168,894 673,181 17,946,277 318,589 18,264,866

55 In 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Out 51,617,292 3,280,384 340,234 55,237,910 416,282 55,654,192

6T 7,284,661 823,567 (225,736) 7,882,492 9,535 7,892,027

Total 76,237,181 5,307,196 985,952 82,530,329 746,228 83,276,557

Filer: Rio Arriba: East Rio Arriba SWCD Version: Residential

Date: 7/24/2023 Tax Year: 2022

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

19 In 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Out 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 2,974,401 40,627 (4,808) 3,010,220 0 3,010,220

53 27,351,622 753,645 (1,174,905) 26,930,362 116,355 27,046,717

55 In 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Out 315,967,963 13,930,136 185,203 330,083,302 216,412 330,299,714

6T 26,739,972 468,150 1,494 27,209,616 14,971 27,224,587

Total 373,033,958 15,192,558 (993,016) 387,233,500 347,738 387,581,238

Filer: Rio Arriba: East Rio Arriba SWCD Version: Combined

Date: 7/24/2023 Tax Year: 2022
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Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

19 In 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Out 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 4,205,427 74,978 193,465 4,473,870 1,822 4,475,692

53 43,455,824 1,922,539 (501,724) 44,876,639 434,944 45,311,583

55 In 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Out 367,585,255 17,210,520 525,437 385,321,212 632,694 385,953,906

6T 34,024,633 1,291,717 (224,242) 35,092,108 24,506 35,116,614

Total 449,271,139 20,499,754 (7,064) 469,763,829 1,093,966 470,857,795

3063 Combined-Reviewed 7/24/2023 6:46:34 PM Page 3 of 3



State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department

Rio Arriba: Northern NM College Branch
SAEF Combined Filing Report

Filing Year: 2022 Filer ID: S1013 Status: Approved

Due Date: N/A Filing Type: Value Certification - Special District
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State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department

PTD-13
Special District Growth Summary 

Filer: Rio Arriba: Northern NM College Branch Version: Non-Residential

Date: 7/24/2023 Tax Year: 2022

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

19 In 11,602,125 118,028 274,613 11,994,766 0 11,994,766

19 Out 41,367,539 1,913,811 449,995 43,731,345 128,860 43,860,205

21 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 16,104,202 1,168,894 673,181 17,946,277 318,589 18,264,866

55 In 59,470,919 1,036,673 218,230 60,725,822 605,354 61,331,176

55 Out 51,617,292 3,280,384 340,234 55,237,910 416,282 55,654,192

6T 7,284,661 823,567 (225,736) 7,882,492 9,535 7,892,027

Total 187,446,738 8,341,357 1,730,517 197,518,612 1,478,620 198,997,232

Filer: Rio Arriba: Northern NM College Branch Version: Residential

Date: 7/24/2023 Tax Year: 2022

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

19 In 15,329,405 579,277 (216,654) 15,692,028 36,481 15,728,509

19 Out 84,579,371 1,898,173 (116,967) 86,360,577 72,140 86,432,717

21 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 27,351,622 753,645 (1,174,905) 26,930,362 116,355 27,046,717

55 In 72,276,968 1,710,841 780,877 74,768,686 114,967 74,883,653

55 Out 315,967,963 13,930,136 185,203 330,083,302 216,412 330,299,714

6T 26,739,972 468,150 1,494 27,209,616 14,971 27,224,587

Total 542,245,301 19,340,222 (540,952) 561,044,571 571,326 561,615,897

Filer: Rio Arriba: Northern NM College Branch Version: Combined

Date: 7/24/2023 Tax Year: 2022
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Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

19 In 26,931,530 697,305 57,959 27,686,794 36,481 27,723,275

19 Out 125,946,910 3,811,984 333,028 130,091,922 201,000 130,292,922

21 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 43,455,824 1,922,539 (501,724) 44,876,639 434,944 45,311,583

55 In 131,747,887 2,747,514 999,107 135,494,508 720,321 136,214,829

55 Out 367,585,255 17,210,520 525,437 385,321,212 632,694 385,953,906

6T 34,024,633 1,291,717 (224,242) 35,092,108 24,506 35,116,614

Total 729,692,039 27,681,579 1,189,565 758,563,183 2,049,946 760,613,129
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State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department

Rio Arriba: Upper Chama SWCD
SAEF Combined Filing Report

Filing Year: 2022 Filer ID: S0045 Status: Approved

Due Date: N/A Filing Type: Value Certification - Special District
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State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department

PTD-13
Special District Growth Summary 

Filer: Rio Arriba: Upper Chama SWCD Version: Non-Residential

Date: 7/24/2023 Tax Year: 2022

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

19 In 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Out 41,367,539 1,913,811 449,995 43,731,345 128,860 43,860,205

21 5,186,650 24,171 (225,384) 4,985,437 41,264 5,026,701

32 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 In 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Out 0 0 0 0 0 0

6T 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 46,554,189 1,937,982 224,611 48,716,782 170,124 48,886,906

Filer: Rio Arriba: Upper Chama SWCD Version: Residential

Date: 7/24/2023 Tax Year: 2022

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

19 In 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Out 84,579,371 1,898,173 (116,967) 86,360,577 72,140 86,432,717

21 3,204,420 92,684 32,728 3,329,832 776 3,330,608

32 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 In 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Out 0 0 0 0 0 0

6T 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 87,783,791 1,990,857 (84,239) 89,690,409 72,916 89,763,325

Filer: Rio Arriba: Upper Chama SWCD Version: Combined

Date: 7/24/2023 Tax Year: 2022
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Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

19 In 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Out 125,946,910 3,811,984 333,028 130,091,922 201,000 130,292,922

21 8,391,070 116,855 (192,656) 8,315,269 42,040 8,357,309

32 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 In 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Out 0 0 0 0 0 0

6T 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 134,337,980 3,928,839 140,372 138,407,191 243,040 138,650,231
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State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department

Rio Arriba: Upper Rio Grande Watershed
SAEF Combined Filing Report
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State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department

PTD-13
Special District Growth Summary 

Filer: Rio Arriba: Upper Rio Grande Watershed Version: Non-Residential

Date: 7/24/2023 Tax Year: 2022

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

19 In 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Out 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 In 59,470,919 1,036,673 218,230 60,725,822 605,354 61,331,176

55 Out 51,617,292 3,280,384 340,234 55,237,910 416,282 55,654,192

6T 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 111,088,211 4,317,057 558,464 115,963,732 1,021,636 116,985,368

Filer: Rio Arriba: Upper Rio Grande Watershed Version: Residential

Date: 7/24/2023 Tax Year: 2022

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

19 In 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Out 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 In 72,276,968 1,710,841 780,877 74,768,686 114,967 74,883,653

55 Out 315,967,963 13,930,136 185,203 330,083,302 216,412 330,299,714

6T 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 388,244,931 15,640,977 966,080 404,851,988 331,379 405,183,367

Filer: Rio Arriba: Upper Rio Grande Watershed Version: Combined

Date: 7/24/2023 Tax Year: 2022
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Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

19 In 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Out 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 In 131,747,887 2,747,514 999,107 135,494,508 720,321 136,214,829

55 Out 367,585,255 17,210,520 525,437 385,321,212 632,694 385,953,906

6T 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 499,333,142 19,958,034 1,524,544 520,815,720 1,353,015 522,168,735
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